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Uriin

RYZEN 5 3600 3.60GHZ 35MB AM4 FANLI

RYZEN 5 5500 3.60 GHz AM4 MPK ISLEMCI

RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

RYZEN 5 4500 3.6 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

RYZEN 5 5500GT 3.6 GHz 19MB 65W AM4

RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 6MB AM4 FANLI

RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4 MPK

ISLEMCI

RYZEN 5 5600GT 3.6 GHz 19MB 65W AM4

RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5

RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4 ISLEMCI

Ryzen 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 8 Cekirdek 96MB
Tray

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd
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Amd

Amd
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Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

145,95
usb

166,95
usb

166,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

229,95
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb



AMD RYZEN 7 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 Amd 1 439,95

usb

AMD Ryzen 9 7950X3D 4.20GHz 16 Cekirdek Amd 10+ 796,95
128MB Tray Islemci usb

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ (MAX 4.2GHZ) 6 Amd 0 103,95
CEKIRDEK Tray Islemci usb

AMD RYZEN 5 3600 3.60GHZ 35MB AM4 FANSIZ Amd 0 103,95
TRAY UsD

AMD RYZEN 3 3200G 3.60GHZ 6MB AM4 FANLI Amd 0 124,95
usb

- AMD RYZEN 3 4300G 3.80GHZ 6MB AM4 FANLI Amd 0 157,50

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 19MB AM4 ISLEMCI Amd 0 208,95

usb




